

#	DESCRIPCIÓN (ES) / DESCRIPTION (EN) / DESCRIPTION (FR)	CODE
1	Pantalla / Canopy / Coupole	761421
2+3+4	Accesorios conexión (GLP) / Connection accessories (LPG) / Accessoires connexion (GPL)	762228
2+3+4	Accesorios conexión (GN) / Connection accessories (NG) / Accessoires connexion (GN)	762229
2	Tuerca / Nut / Écrou	762252
3	Boquilla (GLP) / Nozzle (LPG) / Bec (GPL)	050734
3	Boquilla (GN) / Nozzle (NG) / Bec (GN)	761519
4	Junta / Joint / Jointe	061619
5	Anillo de retención / Retaining ring / Anneau de rétention	762241
6	Filtro / Filter / Filtre	762242
7	Válvula seguridad + tobera \varnothing 0.25 mm (HP/P) / Safety valve + \varnothing 0.25 mm gas orifice (HP/P) Tube injecteur, valve de sécurité, orifice gaz (HP/P)	761627
7	Válvula seguridad + tobera \varnothing 0.35 mm (BP/P) / Safety valve + \varnothing 0.35 mm gas orifice (BP/P) Tube injecteur, valve de sécurité, orifice gaz (BP/P)	761852
7	Válvula seguridad + tobera \varnothing 0.42 mm (BP/N) / Safety valve + \varnothing 0.42 mm gas orifice (BP/N) Tube injecteur, valve de sécurité, orifice gaz (BP/N)	761893
7a	Bobina / Bobine / Bobbin	762278
7b	Tuerca grupo / Group nut / Écrou groupe	762286
8	Tobera \varnothing 0.25 mm / Gas orifice \varnothing 0.25 mm / Orifice gaz \varnothing 0.25 mm (HP/P)	761010
8	Tobera \varnothing 0.35 mm / Gas orifice \varnothing 0.35 mm / Orifice gaz \varnothing 0.35 mm (BP/P)	760918
8	Tobera \varnothing 0.42 mm / Gas orifice \varnothing 0.42 mm / Orifice gaz \varnothing 0.42 mm (BP/N)	760920
9	Tornillo chapa / Plate screw / Vis argent	761472
10	Cjto.cadena KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 chain set / Set chaîne KROMS 1.5	761779
11	Tuerca M5 / M5 nut / Écrou M5	710130
12	Escuadra 1-1.5 / Squad 1-1.5 / Équipe 1-1.5	761438
13	Casquillo KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 bushing / Cap KROMS 1.5	761728
14	Tuerca M8 / M8 nut / Écrou M8	760250
15	Soporte termopar / Thermocouple support / Support thermocouple	761620
16	Tornillo M8 / M8 screw / Vis M8	761613
14+17	Termopar KROMS 1.5 (2 uds) + tuerca (4 uds) / KROMS 1.5 thermocouple (2 pcs) + nut (4 pcs) Thermocuple KROMS 1.5 (2 un) + Écrou (4 un)	069032
17	Termopar \varnothing 400 mm / Thermocouple \varnothing 400 mm / Thermocuple \varnothing 400 mm	030602
18	Quemador KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 burner / Brûleur KROMS 1.5 (HP - BP/N)	761443
18	Quemador KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 burner / Brûleur KROMS 1.5 (BP/P)	761847
19	Tornillo M5 / M5 Screw / Écrou M5	761062
20	Junta \varnothing 34 / Joint \varnothing 34 / Jointe \varnothing 34	761440
21	Cono interior KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 inner cone / Cône intérieur KROMS 1.5	761770
20+21	Junta \varnothing 34 (4 uds) + Cono interior KROMS 1.5 (4 uds) / Joint \varnothing 34 (4 pcs) + KROMS 1.5 inner cone (4 pcs) Jointe \varnothing 34 (4 un) + Cône intérieur KROMS 1.5 (4 un)	069021
22	Platina quemador KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 burner platen / Plateau brûleur KROMS 1.5	761428
23	Cono exterior KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 outer cone / Cône extérieur KROMS 1.5	761422
24	Tirante KROMS 1.5 / KROMS 1.5 metallic fixing / Fixation métallique KROMS 1.5	761066

